R08DS0070EJ0200  Rev.2.00  Page 1 of 7
Aug 28, 2020
The mark <R> shows major revised points.
The revised points can be easily searched by copying an "<R>" in the PDF file and specifying it in the "Find what:" field.
 Preliminary Data Sheet
NV4V31SF
Blue-Violet Laser Diode
405 nm Blue-Violet Laser Light Source

R08DS0070EJ0200  Rev.2.00  Page 3 of 7
Aug 28, 2020
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Rank Packing Style
NV4V31SF NV4V31SF-A HV Tray Packing (100 p/Tray), With data
NV4V31SF-SA-A XV Individual Packing (for samples), With data
NV4V32SF-A LV Tray Packing (100 p/Tray), Without data
NV4V32SF-SA-A KV Individual Packing (for samples), Without data
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TC = 25C, unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Ratings Unit
Optical Output Power (CW) Po 210 mW
Reverse Voltage of LD VR 2 V